
11/2/2013Atlantic Coast Group 3-A Class Championship
 Marching Band: 3-A

 North Bergen Middletown (PA) Toms River North Hanover Park HS Eastern Regional Pennsauken
 

IAVA
COMP
ACH

 

8.25 
84 6

81 6

 

8.6 
87 5

85 5

 

8.8 
89 4

87 4

 

9 
90 3

90 3

 

9.5 
95 2

95 2

 

9.65 
97 1

96 1

 

EAVA
COMP
ACH

 

8.9 
88 4

90 3

 

8.5 
86 6

84 6

 

8.65 
87 5

86 5

 

8.95 
90 3

89 4

 

9.2 
92 2

92 2

 

9.35 
94 1

93 1

 

GEVA
REP
PERF

 

17.2 
87 5

85 5

 

16.7 
85 6

82 6

 

17.6 
89 4

87 4

 

18 
91 3

89 3

 

18.4 
93 2

91 2

 

18.8 
94 1

94 1

 

IAMA
COMP
ACH

 

17.8 
89 5

89 5

 

17.6 
87 6

89 5

 

18.4 
93 3

91 3

 

18.2 
92 4

90 4

 

18.6 
94 2

92 2

 

19.2 
96 1

96 1

 

EAMA
COMP
ACH

 

16.9 
86 6

83 6

 

17.3 
88 5

85 5

 

17.7 
90 3

87 3

 

17.5 
89 4

86 4

 

18.1 
91 2

90 2

 

18.7 
94 1

93 1

 

GEMA
REP
PERF

 

17 
86 6

84 6

 

17.5 
89 4

86 4

 

17.8 
91 2

87 3

 

17.3 
88 5

85 5

 

17.8 
90 3

88 2

 

18.7 
95 1

92 1

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement
Visual
Music

86.05
0.5

85.55
6
34.35 5
51.70 6

86.20
0.0

86.20
5
33.80 6
52.40 5

88.95
0.0

88.95
3
35.05 4
53.90 3

88.95
0.0

88.95
3
35.95 3
53.00 4

91.60
0.0

91.60
2
37.10 2
54.50 2

94.40
0.0

94.40
1
37.80 1
56.60 1
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Music 51.70 52.40 53.90 53.00 54.50 56.60 


