Marching Band: 3-A

	North Bergen	Middletown (PA)	Toms River North	Hanover Park HS	Eastern Regional	Pennsauken
IAVA COMP	8.25 6 <sup>th</sup>	8.6 5 <sup>th</sup>	8.8 4 <sup>th</sup>	9 3 <sup>rd</sup> 90 3 <sup>rd</sup>	9.5 2 <sup>nd</sup> 95 2 <sup>nd</sup>	9.65 1st 97 1st
ACH	81 6 <sup>th</sup>	85 (5 <sup>th</sup> )	87 (4 <sup>th</sup> )	90 <b>3</b> <sup>rd</sup>	95 2 <sup>nd</sup>	96 1st
EAVA	8.9 4th	8.5 6 <sup>th</sup>	8.65 5 <sup>th</sup>	8.95 3 <sup>rd</sup>	9.2 <sup>2nd</sup>	9.35
COMP ACH	88 (4 <sup>th</sup> ) 90 (3 <sup>rd</sup> )	86 6 <sup>th</sup>	87 5 <sup>th</sup> 86 5 <sup>th</sup>	90 3 <sup>rd</sup> 89 4 <sup>th</sup>	92 (2 <sup>nd</sup> ) 92 (2 <sup>nd</sup> )	94 (1st) 93 (1st)
	30 33	04 0	00 05	03 4	J2 2	33 (12)
GEVA	17.2 5th	16.7 6 <sup>th</sup>	17.6 41	18 3 <sup>rd</sup>	18.4 2 <sup>nd</sup>	18.8
REP PERF	87 5 <sup>th</sup> 85 5 <sup>th</sup>	85 6 <sup>th</sup> 82 6 <sup>th</sup>	89 (4 <sup>th</sup> ) 87 (4 <sup>th</sup> )	91 3 <sup>rd</sup> 89 3 <sup>rd</sup>	93 2 <sup>nd</sup> 91 2 <sup>nd</sup>	94 1 <sup>st</sup> 94 1 <sup>st</sup>
IAMA COMP	17.8 5 <sup>th</sup>	17.6 6 <sup>th</sup>	18.4 3 <sup>rd</sup> 93 3 <sup>rd</sup>	18.2 4 <sup>th</sup>	18.6 2 <sup>nd</sup> 94 2 <sup>nd</sup>	19.2 1st 96 1st
ACH	89 5 <sup>th</sup>	89 5 <sup>th</sup>	91 3 <sup>rd</sup>	90 4 <sup>th</sup>	92 2 <sup>nd</sup>	96 1st
EAMA	16.9 6th	17.3 5 <sup>th</sup>	17.7 👊	17.5 4th	18.1 2 <sup>nd</sup>	18.7 (1st)
COMP	86 6 <sup>th</sup>	88 5 <sup>th</sup>	90 3 <sup>rd</sup>	89 4 <sup>th</sup>	91 2 <sup>nd</sup>	94 1st
ACH	83 (6 <sup>th</sup> )	85 5 <sup>th</sup>	87 (3rd)	86 (4 <sup>th</sup> )	90 2 <sup>nd</sup>	93 (1st)
GEMA	17 6th	17.5 <b>4</b> h	17.8 2 <sup>nd</sup>	17.3 5th	17.8 2 <sup>nd</sup>	18.7 (1st)
REP	86 6 <sup>th</sup>	89 (4 <sup>th</sup> )	91 (2 <sup>nd</sup> )	88 (5 <sup>th</sup> )	90 (3rd)	95 1st
PERF	84 6 <sup>th</sup>	86 4 <sup>th</sup>	87 3 <sup>rd</sup>	85 5 <sup>th</sup>	88 2 <sup>nd</sup>	92 1st
Sub-Total Penalty	<b>86.05</b> <sub>0.5</sub>	86.20 0.0	88.95 0.0	88.95 0.0	91.60 0.0	94.40 0.0
Total	85.55	86.20	88.95	88.95	91.60	94.40
Placement	6 <sup>th</sup>	5 <sup>th</sup>	3 <sup>rd</sup>	3 <sup>rd</sup>	2 <sup>nd</sup>	1 <sup>st</sup>
Visual	34.35 5 <sup>th</sup>	33.80 6 <sup>th</sup>	35.05 4 <sup>th</sup>	35.95 3 <sup>rd</sup>	37.10 2 <sup>nd</sup>	37.80 1st
Music	51.70 6 <sup>th</sup>	52.40 (5 <sup>th</sup> )	53.90 (3 <sup>rd</sup> )	53.00 (4 <sup>th</sup> )	54.50 (2 <sup>nd</sup> )	56.60 (1st)